
2010 ADVENT DEVOTIONALS
Sunday, November 28 I The Rev. Allison Bauer '05, Alumnae/i Council
Monday, November 29 I The Rev. Tom Moore '07, Alumnae/i Council
Tuesday, November 30 I The Rev. Derek Davenport '05, PTS Employee
Wednesday, December 1 I The Rev. Lance Chapman '85, Alumnae/i Council
Thursday, December 2 I The Rev. Karen Baughman '06, PTS Employee
Friday, December 3 I The Rev. Rob Marrow '97, Alumnae/i Council
Saturday, December 4 I The Rev. Carolyn Cranston '99, PTS Employee
Sunday, December 5 I The Rev. Sarah Heppenstall '92, Alumnae/i Council
Monday, December 6 I The Rev. Laura Strauss '09, Alumnae/i Council
Tuesday, December 7 I The Rev. Dr. Don McKim '74, Board
Wednesday, December 8 I The Rev. Erin Davenport '05, PTS Employee
Thursday, December 9 I The Rev. Chris Brown '08, Alumnae/i Council
Friday, December 10 I The Rev. Peggy Shannon '09, Alumnae/i Council
Saturday, December 11 I Lexi Joachim '09, Board
Sunday, December 12 I Dr. Karen Bowden Cooper '98, Employee
Monday, December 13 I The Rev. Dr. David Throop '71, Board
Tuesday, December 14 I The Rev. Mary Grey Emmett '89, Alumnae/i Council
Wednesday, December 15 I The Rev. Susan Mullin '10, Board
Thursday, December 16 I The Rev. Dr. Carolyn Jones '77/'89, PTS Employee
Friday, December 17 I The Rev. Dr. Jim Mead '91, Board
Saturday, December 18 I The Rev. Bob Koschik '76, Alumnae/i Council
Sunday, December 19 I The Rev. Candace Veon-Nyiri ;96, Board
Monday, December 20 I The Rev. Jen Haddox '06, PTS Employee
Tuesday, December 21 I The Rev. Dr. Susan Vande Kappelle '95, Board
Wedensday, December 22 I The Rev. Helen Kester '06, Alumnae/i Council
Thursday, December 23 I The Rev. Dr. Robert Kelley Jr. ’51, Board
Friday, December 24 I The Rev. Michelle Wahila '05, Board
Saturday, December 25 I The Rev. Dr. Bill Paul '59, Alumnae/i Council
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